
Government Polytechnic, Diglipur
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR THE IV CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB Category X% XII% Per% Choice

1
Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Remarks

1 2025/GPDP/0251 S KALYAN
KUMAR S VENKATESULU 21/1/2008 IV 93.50 79.33 93.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

local
certificate
not
submitted

2 2025/GPDP/0296 ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

MITHILESH
SINGH 24/6/2006 IV 87.50 63.00 87.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

3 2025/GPDP/0161 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ 16/2/2008 IV 82.00 67.67 82 DCE - - - - -
4 2025/GPDP/0308 BISWAJIT DAS NITAI DAS 25/11/2002 IV 67.50 81.00 81 CIVIL DCE - - - -

5 2025/GPDP/0342 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU
MAHTO 27/4/2007 IV 78.50 56.00 78.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

6 2025/GPDP/0278 ABHAT KANT
TIRKEY

ELIKANT
SANTOSH TIRKEY 16/4/2004 IV 77.50 65.00 77.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

7 2025/GPDP/0263 T AKSHAY NAND T SRINIVAS RAO 16/1/2008 IV 72.00 58.67 72 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

8 2025/GPDP/0046 S KARTHICK S SANYASI 6/12/2007 IV 68.50 68.00 68.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

9 2025/GPDP/0009 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

Candidate
should
present
Duration
Certificate
during
counselling.

10 2025/GPDP/0010 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

Candidate
should
present
Duration
Certificate
during
counselling.

11 2025/GPDP/0011 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

Candidate
should
present
Duration
Certificate
during
counselling.

12 2025/GPDP/0012 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

Candidate
should
present
Duration
Certificate
during
counselling.

13 2025/GPDP/0043 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

14 2025/GPDP/0032 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

15 2025/GPDP/0031 L VIVEK N
LOGANATHAN 18/5/2007 IV 67.50 63.00 67.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

16 2025/GPDP/0061 P TARUN P GURUNATH 20/8/2007 IV 63.00 67.00 67 DCE - - - - -

17 2025/GPDP/0242 PANKAJ SIKDER PRAMATHA
SIKDER 10/6/2000 IV 66.50 0.00 66.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

18 2025/GPDP/0322
BALAM
BHARGAV
SURYA

B RAMARAO 6/2/2007 IV 65.50 58.67 65.5 DCE - - - - -

19 2025/GPDP/0200 T YAMINI T SRINU 12/2/2007 IV 61.50 65.00 65 CIVIL - - - - -
20 2025/GPDP/0235 BRISTI DAS BIPLOB DAS 7/11/2007 IV 61.00 64.00 64 DCE CIVIL - - - -

21 2025/GPDP/0072 BISWADEEP
SAHA BAPI SAHA 17/11/2007 IV 63.50 62.00 63.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

22 2025/GPDP/0023 BISWADEEP
SAHA BAPI SAHA 17/11/2007 IV 63.50 62.00 63.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

23 2025/GPDP/0258 RAKESH KULLU SANI KULLU 17/10/2006 IV 63.50 0.00 63.5 DCE - - - - -

24 2025/GPDP/0092 K VARUN K DILLESWAR
RAO 13/7/2007 IV 47.00 60.67 60.67 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

25 2025/GPDP/0215 GANAGALLA
SURESH

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA
RAO

24/6/2008 IV 59.50 56.00 59.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

26 2025/GPDP/0336 E DILIP E TIRUPATHI
RAO 6/1/2007 IV 57.50 58.67 58.67 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section
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27 2025/GPDP/0087 SUBHAM KUMAR
MONDAL

PRASAD KUMAR
MONDAL 31/3/2008 IV 58.50 55.00 58.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

28 2025/GPDP/0059 SURAVI GUPTA SANKAR GUPTA 17/4/2007 IV 58.50 0.00 58.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

29 2025/GPDP/0212 T PRAVEEN
KUMAR

T
VENKATESHWAR
RAO

9/10/2007 IV 57.50 0.00 57.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

30 2025/GPDP/0004 RUKSHANA
TIRKEY NIRMAL TIRKEY 18/3/2005 IV 57.00 0.00 57 CIVIL DCE - - - -

31 2025/GPDP/0096 A VISHAL ASHOK KUMAR 11/10/2006 IV 42.00 56.00 56 CIVIL DCE - - - -

32 2025/GPDP/0168 SUHANA
KASHYAP

SUKHRAM
KASHYAP 2/7/2008 IV 55.50 0.00 55.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

33 2025/GPDP/0081 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN
KUJUR 18/9/2006 IV 55.00 0.00 55 DCE - - - - -

34 2025/GPDP/0001 ANAMIKA DAS HARIDAS DAS 31/7/2007 IV 55.00 0.00 55 CIVIL DCE - - - -

35 2025/GPDP/0091 ANUPRIYA
GIRISON GIRISON 12/5/2008 IV 51.00 55.00 55 DCE CIVIL - - - -

36 2025/GPDP/0217 GANAGALLA
SIDDHARTHA

GANAGALLA
KAMESWARA
RAO

17/6/2008 IV 54.50 0.00 54.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

37 2025/GPDP/0136 S JAYASHRI K SHANMUGAM 26/11/2006 IV 54.50 0.00 54.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

38 2025/GPDP/0321 UMANG KUMAR
DAHANGA

SAMUEL
DAHANGA 10/10/2005 IV 45.00 54.00 54 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

39 2025/GPDP/0154 SANJNA
MUNDA

LAXMAN
MUNDA 17/8/2007 IV 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL DCE - - - -

40 2025/GPDP/0151 S ROHIT KUMAR C SEKAR 19/11/2006 IV 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL DCE - - - -
41 2025/GPDP/0057 AMRIKA DAS INDRAJIT DAS 13/4/2008 IV 53.00 0.00 53 DCE CIVIL - - - -

42 2025/GPDP/0247 AMRIKA DAS INDRAJIT DAS 13/4/2008 IV 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

43 2025/GPDP/0290 SUMITRA DAS HARI DAS 5/12/2004 IV 53.00 0.00 53 DCE CIVIL - - - -

44 2025/GPDP/0049 MONISHA
THAKUR

PRODEEP
KUMAR THAKUR 19/9/2006 IV 43.00 52.67 52.67 DCE - - - - -

45 2025/GPDP/0315 ASHIT DAS NARAYAN DAS 11/9/2007 IV 52.50 0.00 52.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
46 2025/GPDP/0171 ROHAN MAJHI LAHRU MAJHI 12/8/2002 IV 52.25 0.00 52.25 CIVIL - - - - -
47 2025/GPDP/0327 ROHAN MAJHI LAHRU MAJHI 12/8/2002 IV 52.25 0.00 52.25 CIVIL - - - - -
48 2025/GPDP/0085 TISHA DAS BIDDUT DAS 9/12/2006 IV 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

49 2025/GPDP/0130 S R ABHISHEK
KUMAR K A SREEKUMAR 6/2/2006 IV 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

50 2025/GPDP/0238 ASHIP TIRKEY PANKHACIUS
TIRKEY 24/6/2005 IV 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

51 2025/GPDP/0184 ROHAN KUJUR SIPRIYAN KUJUR 13/3/2006 IV 50.00 0.00 50 CIVIL DCE - - - -

52 2025/GPDP/0293 ANKITA DAS BIKASH DAS 3/6/2007 IV 50.00 0.00 50 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

53 2025/GPDP/0198 T CHARAN T DILLESWAR
RAO 9/3/2008 IV 49.00 0.00 49 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

54 2025/GPDP/0106 K
SABAREESWARI R KARTHIK 13/4/2006 IV 49.00 0.00 49 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

55 2025/GPDP/0040 R HARI R APPA RAO 27/11/2007 IV 48.50 0.00 48.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

56 2025/GPDP/0054 MARY JASINTA
XESS SILVANUS XESS 24/5/2002 IV 48.50 0.00 48.5 DCE - - - - -

Uploaded
Marksheet
not visible
clearly

57 2025/GPDP/0306 SUNAINA TIGGA HERMON
TIGGA 3/3/2008 IV 48.00 0.00 48 CIVIL DCE - - - -

58 2025/GPDP/0348 SUCHANDANA
DAS THAKUR DAS 22/2/2008 IV 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

59 2025/GPDP/0314 MAMATA DAS PANKAJ DAS 23/8/2002 IV 47.50 0.00 47.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

60 2025/GPDP/0058 POTHANPALLI
DINESH

LATE
POTHANPALLI
MOHAN RAO

11/2/2008 IV 47.00 0.00 47 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

61 2025/GPDP/0224 REVATHEE SAHU BABU LAL SAHU 4/11/2007 IV 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

62 2025/GPDP/0334 MAILIPILLI
TANUJA

MAILIPILLI
HAMARAJU 3/10/2008 IV 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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63 2025/GPDP/0255 MANAV SANDIL DUBIO SANDIL 9/11/2006 IV 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL - - - - -
64 2025/GPDP/0282 B PAVANI B VASUDEV 30/1/2005 IV 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL - - - - -
65 2025/GPDP/0126 B PAVANI B VASUDEV 30/1/2005 IV 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

66 2025/GPDP/0347 B JITESH B RAJA RAO 20/10/2007 IV 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

67 2025/GPDP/0141 JEET BISWAS SURAJIT BISWAS 19/12/2006 IV 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

68 2025/GPDP/0254 ANUPA DAS GOPAL DAS 28/6/2008 IV 46.00 0.00 46 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

69 2025/GPDP/0237 P PRASHANT
KERKETTA

ZACHARIAH
KERKETTA 25/10/2006 IV 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

70 2025/GPDP/0252 G PRUDHVI G DASARADHA
RAO 22/7/2008 IV 45.50 0.00 45.5 DCE - - - - -

71 2025/GPDP/0286 ALWIN RICHARD
KERKETTA

LOUIS BERNARD
KERKETTA 28/11/2006 IV 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

72 2025/GPDP/0364 M HEMA S MURUGAN 15/7/2007 IV 45.00 0.00 45 DCE - - - - -
73 2025/GPDP/0219 PARUL GAIN ANIL GAIN 25/1/2007 IV 45.00 0.00 45 DCE CIVIL - - - -

74 2025/GPDP/0208 CH M S
MIDULESH

CH
TRIMURTHULU 12/11/2007 IV 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

75 2025/GPDP/0132 ANIKET KULLU VINCENT KULLU 18/8/2008 IV 44.50 0.00 44.5 - DCE - - - -
76 2025/GPDP/0107 RITEKA KERKETTA SEBE KERKETTA 10/11/2007 IV 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
77 2025/GPDP/0114 ANVITAA S K K NAIR 3/2/2007 IV 44.50 0.00 44.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

78 2025/GPDP/0310 AMIT MONDAL RAMEN
MONDAL 12/7/2007 IV 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

79 2025/GPDP/0083 P CHARANYA P DILESWAR
RAO 25/6/2008 IV 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL - - - - -

80 2025/GPDP/0206 SUSHMITA
BARWA

NICOLAS
BARWA 28/1/2007 IV 43.50 0.00 43.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

81 2025/GPDP/0124 JAMUNA BALA
ROY UPLAL ROY 23/3/2008 IV 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

82 2025/GPDP/0109 NEEKITA MISTRY NAGEN MISTRY 25/8/2008 IV 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

83 2025/GPDP/0201 REEMA DAS SANJAY DAS 24/4/2008 IV 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

84 2025/GPDP/0110 ISHA HALDER PALASH
HALDER 22/8/2006 IV 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

85 2025/GPDP/0269 PRODIP DAS PANKAJ DAS 28/12/2007 IV 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

86 2025/GPDP/0283 A R SANJAY A RAVI 31/5/2008 IV 43.00 0.00 43 DCE CIVIL - - - -
Duration not
completed
10 years

87 2025/GPDP/0003 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA
RAO 7/1/2008 IV 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

88 2025/GPDP/0234 RAHUL DAS HARI KRISHNA
DAS 8/7/2006 IV 42.50 0.00 42.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

89 2025/GPDP/0318 MOHIT
MAZUMDER

MANIK
MAZUMDER 15/8/2007 IV 42.50 0.00 42.5 DCE - - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

90 2025/GPDP/0127 SHIFA MOIDEEN LATE HAJA
MOIDEEN 13/8/2007 IV 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

91 2025/GPDP/0137 SATYAJIT
MONDAL

DULAL
MONDAL 29/7/2007 IV 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

92 2025/GPDP/0065 SUDIPTA
HALDER

SUBRATA
HALDER 10/9/2005 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

93 2025/GPDP/0068 ANKITA DAS PRAN KRISHNA
DAS 5/8/2007 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

94 2025/GPDP/0089 R VASANTHAN C RAMU 14/6/2007 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL - - - - -
95 2025/GPDP/0148 PUJA DAS BITEN DAS 28/6/2008 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

96 2025/GPDP/0281 VISHAL KARTHIK 7/5/2007 IV 42.00 0.00 42 DCE CIVIL - - - -
Duration not
completed
10 years

97 2025/GPDP/0221 SAKSHI EKKA SURESH EKKA 7/4/2007 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

98 2025/GPDP/0088 DISHA LAKRA ASHOK KUMAR
LAKRA 10/11/2007 IV 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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99 2025/GPDP/0223 CHAMPA
MONDAL

RATAN
MONDAL 8/2/2007 IV 41.50 0.00 41.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

100 2025/GPDP/0053 SAKCHAM BECK SANJU KUMAR
RAM 3/11/2007 IV 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

101 2025/GPDP/0155 P DHANA LAXMI P THATHA RAO 26/5/2005 IV 41.00 0.00 41 DCE CIVIL - - - -
102 2025/GPDP/0190 ANUJ DAS ABILASH DAS 6/4/2008 IV 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

103 2025/GPDP/0197 K SAI NIKHIL K CHALAPATHI
RAO 28/6/2007 IV 41.00 0.00 41 DCE CIVIL - - - -

104 2025/GPDP/0243 M RUCHITA M APPA RAO 9/2/2007 IV 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

105 2025/GPDP/0312 T
HARINARAYANA

T SATHYAN
NARAYAN 18/2/2008 IV 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

106 2025/GPDP/0116 SAMEERA
DHANWAR

VIJAY
DHANWAR 19/11/2007 IV 40.50 0.00 40.5 DCE - - - - -

107 2025/GPDP/0086 HIMADRI ROY SUJIT KUMAR
ROY 31/3/2005 IV 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

108 2025/GPDP/0131 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS 20/5/2005 IV 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

109 2025/GPDP/0288 SNEHA LAKRA AUGUSTINE
LAKRA 5/1/2008 IV 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

110 2025/GPDP/0146 ARPIT KUJUR PRADEEP KUJUR 27/11/2007 IV 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -
111 2025/GPDP/0305 I SIMON V ISRAVEL 20/3/2008 IV 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -
112 2025/GPDP/0185 SANIA TIRKEY GHURAN TIRKEY 22/11/2007 IV 40.00 0.00 40 DCE - - - - -

113 2025/GPDP/0307 W ABHISHEK
DAVID

WILSON JAY
KUMAR 28/2/2006 IV 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -

114 2025/GPDP/0205 ROHIN DAS LIPOSH DAS 27/1/2006 IV 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

115 2025/GPDP/0279 DEBASISH DAS SHANKAR DAS 11/11/2007 IV 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

116 2025/GPDP/0093 RAVINA LAKRA

LATE
FULCHAND
PRAKASH
LAKRA

20/5/2008 IV 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

117 2025/GPDP/0277 BANKIM DAS SUSHIL DAS 14/4/2008 IV 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

118 2025/GPDP/0188 ROHAN KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 15/1/2008 IV 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
119 2025/GPDP/0320 KARNO ROY KANKON ROY 30/11/2007 IV 39.00 0.00 39 CIVIL DCE - - - -

120 2025/GPDP/0209 THOTA KISHORE T CHANDAN
RAO 2/1/2007 IV 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

121 2025/GPDP/0090 ATISH
KANDULNA

MARCELAN
KANDULNA 23/3/2008 IV 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

122 2025/GPDP/0241 PROTIMA DAS ADHIR DAS 5/12/2006 IV 38.50 0.00 38.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

123 2025/GPDP/0324 NEHA GOPAL
MAHATO 26/7/2007 IV 38.50 0.00 38.5 DCE - - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

124 2025/GPDP/0066 NEHRUJI R MUNIYANDI 27/3/2008 IV 38.00 0.00 38 CIVIL DCE - - - -
125 2025/GPDP/0365 RITA DAS LAXMAN DAS 31/12/2007 IV 38.00 0.00 38 CIVIL DCE - - - -

126 2025/GPDP/0298 K DEEPA
KUMARI K ADI NARAYAN 18/12/2005 IV 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

127 2025/GPDP/0335 AJIT KUMAR M MOORTHY 14/7/2009 IV 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

128 2025/GPDP/0273 SRI DEVI MURUGAN 11/5/2007 IV 37.50 0.00 37.5 DCE - - - - -

,
Economically
Weaker
Section

129 2025/GPDP/0038 SUHANA SINGH BIRSA SINGH 22/5/2008 IV 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL - - - - -

130 2025/GPDP/0262 S KARNA SAI
SHIV GANESH

R SOUNDRA
PANDI 23/12/2007 IV 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL DCE - - - -

131 2025/GPDP/0094 ABHIJIT KUMAR
TIGGA

ANIL KUMAR
TIGGA 1/12/2007 IV 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

132 2025/GPDP/0099 G GANGA
MANI KANTA G RAM BABU 26/8/2007 IV 36.50 0.00 36.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

133 2025/GPDP/0047 BUDHA DEV
DAS NIMAI DAS 2/5/2007 IV 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

134 2025/GPDP/0363 T SHIVA T APPALSWAMY 30/8/2007 IV 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL - - - - -
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135 2025/GPDP/0300 ANIMESH
SORENG

WALTER
SORENG 10/6/2008 IV 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

136 2025/GPDP/0341 RAHUL FOLIA MINTU FOLIA 25/11/2007 IV 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -
137 2025/GPDP/0167 TRISHA LINGA RAJ 5/12/2007 IV 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -
138 2025/GPDP/0063 S KAILASH S TRINATH 15/9/2006 IV 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL - - - - -
139 2025/GPDP/0274 T HARSHITA T MOHAN RAO 13/4/2008 IV 36.00 0.00 36 DCE - - - - -

140 2025/GPDP/0138 SUBHOJIT ROY MILAN KRISHNA
ROY 19/3/2008 IV 35.00 0.00 35 DCE CIVIL - - - -

141 2025/GPDP/0351 V AJAY R VEERA RAJ 2/7/2006 IV 35.00 0.00 35 DCE CIVIL - - - -
142 2025/GPDP/0343 OJIT DAS SANJAY DAS 9/9/2003 IV 35.00 0.00 35 CIVIL - - - - -

143 2025/GPDP/0340 SUSANTO
HALDER

BASUDEB
HALDER 5/8/2004 IV 35.00 0.00 35 CIVIL DCE - - - -

7/28/25, 3:57 PM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/OtherDegreeMeritList.aspx 5/5



Government Polytechnic, Diglipur
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR THE I CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate

Father
Name DOB Category X% XII% Per% Choice

1
Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Remarks

1 2025/GPDP/0367 AVINASHLAKRA
BIRSA
LAKRA 8/10/2001 I 52.25 0.00 52.25 DCE - - - - -

2 2025/GPDP/0194 MUSKHAN ABRAHAM 5/2/2007 I 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
3 2025/GPDP/0358 CRISPIN MATHIAS 27/10/2005 I 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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Government Polytechnic, Diglipur
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR THE III-A CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB Category X% XII% Per% Choice

1
Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Remarks

1 2025/GPDP/0174 A ASHNA ABDUL
BASHEER 30/4/2008 III-A 64.50 65.33 65.33 CIVIL DCE - - - -

2 2025/GPDP/0360 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 9/2/2008 III-A 60.00 63.33 63.33 CIVIL DCE - - - -

3 2025/GPDP/0076
M
MOHAMMED
NIHAN

M MUSTAFA 2/10/2007 III-A 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL - - - - -

4 2025/GPDP/0333 SAW LOWELL SAW BABY
JOHNSON 14/5/2003 III-A 52.00 0.00 52 DCE CIVIL - - - -

5 2025/GPDP/0113 G PARESH
NAIR

S GOPA
KUMAR 11/4/2006 III-A 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -

6 2025/GPDP/0108 PRACHI
KISHEN KISHEN LALL 6/10/2007 III-A 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE - - - - -

7 2025/GPDP/0062 AYUSH
GOVIND

SIRI
GOVINDV 3/2/2006 III-A 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

7/28/25, 3:54 PM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/OtherDegreeMeritList.aspx 1/1



Government Polytechnic, Diglipur
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR THE IIIAB CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB Category X% XII% Per% Choice

1
Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Remarks

1 2025/GPDP/0159 MEGHA
HALDER

LATE ROBIN
HALDER 25/3/2008 III-B 71.50 0.00 71.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

2 2025/GPDP/0174 A ASHNA ABDUL
BASHEER 30/4/2008 III-A 64.50 65.33 65.33 CIVIL DCE - - - -

3 2025/GPDP/0145 ANKITA
MONDAL

SATHINDRA
MONDAL 1/6/2008 III-B 64.00 0.00 64 CIVIL DCE - - - -

4 2025/GPDP/0360 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 9/2/2008 III-A 60.00 63.33 63.33 CIVIL DCE - - - -

5 2025/GPDP/0111 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS 19/3/2007 III-B 63.00 55.33 63 CIVIL - - - - -

6 2025/GPDP/0181 DWEEP MISTRY SANTOSH KR
MISTRY 16/6/2008 III-B 62.50 0.00 62.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

7 2025/GPDP/0125 ANKITA
SINGHA

ANANDA
SINGHA 31/3/2008 III-B 61.00 0.00 61 CIVIL DCE - - - -

8 2025/GPDP/0070 ABHAY
KUMAR DAS

MURARI
KUMAR DAS 12/9/2007 III-B 46.50 59.00 59 CIVIL DCE - - - -

9 2025/GPDP/0175 VANSHIKA
BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS 24/7/2008 III-B 58.00 0.00 58 CIVIL DCE - - - -

10 2025/GPDP/0292 PUJA DAS NILRATAN DAS 6/9/2007 III-B 58.00 0.00 58 CIVIL DCE - - - -

11 2025/GPDP/0317 DHRITIPRASUN
BAROI NABANI BAROI 4/4/2007 III-B 57.50 0.00 57.5 DCE - - - - -

12 2025/GPDP/0193 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP
SIKDER 17/9/2007 III-B 57.00 0.00 57 CIVIL - - - - -

13 2025/GPDP/0218 DEEPTENDU
OJHA

DHANANJOY
OJHA 8/8/2008 III-B 56.50 48.67 56.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

14 2025/GPDP/0067 DRISTY BISWAS HARASIT
BISWAS 22/3/2008 III-B 54.50 55.33 55.33 DCE CIVIL - - - -

15 2025/GPDP/0103 VARALAXMI GOVIND RAJU 28/7/2008 III-B 54.50 0.00 54.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

16 2025/GPDP/0240 TANUSHREE
MONDAL

KRISHNA
MONDAL 1/11/2007 III-B 53.50 0.00 53.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

17 2025/GPDP/0169 TAPASH PAUL NAREN PAUL 18/12/2006 III-B 53.50 0.00 53.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

18 2025/GPDP/0076
M
MOHAMMED
NIHAN

M MUSTAFA 2/10/2007 III-A 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL - - - - -

19 2025/GPDP/0177 REEMA
MONDAL

MRITUMJAY
MONDAL 16/2/2007 III-B 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL DCE - - - -

20 2025/GPDP/0328 ABHAY
BHOWMICK

ANATHINDU
BHOWMICK 16/8/2007 III-B 52.50 0.00 52.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

21 2025/GPDP/0333 SAW LOWELL SAW BABY
JOHNSON 14/5/2003 III-A 52.00 0.00 52 DCE CIVIL - - - -

22 2025/GPDP/0239 DEBOSHREE
MONDAL

KRISHNA
MONDAL 1/11/2007 III-B 52.00 0.00 52 CIVIL DCE - - - -

23 2025/GPDP/0079 RONIT
SADHAK

NARAYAN
CHANDRA
SADHAK

30/1/2008 III-B 52.00 0.00 52 CIVIL DCE - - - -

24 2025/GPDP/0352 ABHIJEET ROY NIRMAL ROY 15/7/2004 III-B 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

25 2025/GPDP/0078 MADHAVI
ROY RATAN ROY 16/10/2007 III-B 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

26 2025/GPDP/0045 SUPRIYA
BEPARI

PREMANANDA
BEPARI 1/11/2006 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL - - - - -

27 2025/GPDP/0250 PRITI MAJHI PROMOTHO
MAJHI 15/12/2004 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL DCE - - - -

28 2025/GPDP/0140 BARSHA
HALDER

UTTAM KUMAR
HALDER 30/11/2007 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL DCE - - - -

29 2025/GPDP/0098 ANUSHIKHA
DHALI TAPAS DHALI 20/3/2008 III-B 44.00 50.67 50.67 CIVIL DCE - - - -

30 2025/GPDP/0191 SAGAR
MONDAL

SANKAR
MONDAL 18/1/2007 III-B 50.50 0.00 50.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

31 2025/GPDP/0230 ANOJIT ROY ASHIT KUMAR
ROY 13/7/2008 III-B 50.50 0.00 50.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

32 2025/GPDP/0134 SRISHTI SIKDER SUSANTA
SIKDER 29/7/2008 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

33 2025/GPDP/0302 RITESH DAS SHRI KRISHNA
DAS 25/6/2007 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

34 2025/GPDP/0180 BANI BISWAS PARITOSH
BISWAS 1/4/2008 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

35 2025/GPDP/0112 ABHIK BISWAS JAIDEB BISWAS 8/8/2006 III-B 49.00 0.00 49 DCE - - - - -

36 2025/GPDP/0073 NISHITH BAROI NITYANANDA
BAROI 26/12/2007 III-B 48.50 0.00 48.5 CIVIL - - - - -

37 2025/GPDP/0115 NISHA MISTRY NIRANJAN
MISTRY 12/6/2008 III-B 48.50 0.00 48.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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38 2025/GPDP/0297 RUDRO
BISWAS

SUBASH
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 48.00 0.00 48 CIVIL - - - - -

39 2025/GPDP/0122 MANISHA
MRIDHA

MUKUL
MRIDHA 19/4/1999 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL - - - - -

40 2025/GPDP/0256 DEEPA DAS MANGAL DAS 26/4/2008 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

41 2025/GPDP/0104 MANVIK
HALDER

MANTU
HALDER 23/8/2007 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

42 2025/GPDP/0355 BASUDEB DAS NEPAL DAS 7/7/2000 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

43 2025/GPDP/0362 RUPSHA
MAZUMDER

SUSHANTO
MAZUMDER 13/3/2008 III-B 47.00 0.00 47 CIVIL DCE - - - -

44 2025/GPDP/0353
SWARNA
DWEEP
MONDAL

AMAR
MONDAL 17/6/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

45 2025/GPDP/0276 TUHIN
HOWLADER

JATIN
HOWLADER 21/5/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

46 2025/GPDP/0183 ALOK
GHARAMI

ASHOK
GHARAMI 28/1/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

47 2025/GPDP/0051 ISHIKA
HOWLADER

HAREKRISHNA
HOWLADER 16/9/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

48 2025/GPDP/0265 BARSA DAS HIMANTA DAS 10/7/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

49 2025/GPDP/0082 ROHIT
DEBNATH

GOPAL
DEBNATH 9/9/2007 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

50 2025/GPDP/0326 DEV KUMAR
ROY

DIPANKAR
ROY 27/7/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

51 2025/GPDP/0301 INDRAJIT
MANDAL

SUSHANTA
MONDAL 28/1/2008 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

52 2025/GPDP/0246 ANUSHKA ROY ARINDAM ROY 3/1/2006 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 DCE - - - - -

53 2025/GPDP/0259 ROSHNI DUNG
DUNG

ASHOK DUNG
DUNG 4/12/2007 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

54 2025/GPDP/0128 MONIKA
BEPARI SATYA BEPARI 30/11/2007 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

55 2025/GPDP/0225 AYUSH KUMAR
BARAI

MANMATHA
BARAI 12/1/2005 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

56 2025/GPDP/0337 SNEHA BAIDYA SUSHEN
BAIDYA 13/1/2006 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

57 2025/GPDP/0156 ESHA SHIL NARESH SHIL 8/6/2008 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

58 2025/GPDP/0044 ANSHU
MONDAL

HUTASHAN
MONDAL 21/11/2007 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

59 2025/GPDP/0316 PAPIYA ROY NIKHIL ROY 9/5/2008 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

60 2025/GPDP/0313 SAJAL KUMAR
HALDER

SHYAMAL
HALDER 19/6/2007 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL - - - - -

61 2025/GPDP/0189 VIVEK BISWAS SADHAN
BISWAS 19/4/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL - - - - -

62 2025/GPDP/0338 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

63 2025/GPDP/0236 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL - - - - -

64 2025/GPDP/0349 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

65 2025/GPDP/0018 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

66 2025/GPDP/0019 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

67 2025/GPDP/0035 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

68 2025/GPDP/0026 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

69 2025/GPDP/0291 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS 10/11/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -
Father's OBC
Certificate
uploaded

70 2025/GPDP/0147 NIRMALA
BEPARI AMAR BEPARI 12/12/2007 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

71 2025/GPDP/0095 SILPA MISTRY SANJIT MISTRY 18/12/2006 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

As per the
candidate
claims and
objection XII
SC removed
from
qualification
because she
fail in XII SC
Mathematics

72 2025/GPDP/0280 ROHIT MISTRY RAKHAL
MISTRY 26/5/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

73 2025/GPDP/0299 AMIT KUMAR
BISWAS

MRITYUN JOY
BISWAS 13/2/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

74 2025/GPDP/0123 DEYA BISWAS GOPAL BISWAS 28/1/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

75 2025/GPDP/0152 PAWBAN
PARAMANIK

KAYESH
PARAMANIK 14/2/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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76 2025/GPDP/0133 TAPATI ROY GUNADHAR
ROY 16/6/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

77 2025/GPDP/0080 SUMIT KUMAR
DAS AJAY DAS 8/1/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

78 2025/GPDP/0268 BIPASHA DAS BINOY KR DAS 3/11/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 DCE CIVIL - - - -
79 2025/GPDP/0100 SUBHO BISWAS SANKU BISWAS 6/2/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

80 2025/GPDP/0233 SHUVA
SARKAR SAJAL SARKAR 31/8/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

81 2025/GPDP/0345 SAGATAM
BALA JOTISH BALA 12/1/2005 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

82 2025/GPDP/0266 SANGEETA
BISWAS

SATYAJIT
BISWAS 22/10/2004 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

83 2025/GPDP/0192 NABIN HALDER SUKUMAR
HALDER 18/6/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

84 2025/GPDP/0186 ALISHA
SARKAR

MALAY
SARKAR 11/1/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

85 2025/GPDP/0229 AVOY GAIN ASHOK GAIN 29/2/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 DCE - - - - -

86 2025/GPDP/0203 AKASH KUMAR
BISWAS

ASHIS KUMAR
BISWAS 24/2/2008 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

87 2025/GPDP/0163 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

88 2025/GPDP/0164 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

89 2025/GPDP/0165 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

90 2025/GPDP/0173 MANAB
BISWAS

SAMIR KR
BISWAS 7/7/2008 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

91 2025/GPDP/0036 ALOK BISWAS RANJAN
BISWAS 8/5/2005 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

92 2025/GPDP/0157 RONIT
MONDAL

KARTICK
MONDAL 9/6/2007 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

93 2025/GPDP/0257 GOURAB DAS LAXMI KANTA
DAS 27/2/2008 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

94 2025/GPDP/0261 SANT LALL BHUPENDER
LALL 2/4/2007 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

95 2025/GPDP/0118 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS 15/8/2006 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

96 2025/GPDP/0187 SAWROB
KUMAR DAS SUMANTA DAS 4/8/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

97 2025/GPDP/0144 NAVEEN EKKA VIJAY EKKA 8/4/2007 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 DCE CIVIL - - - -

98 2025/GPDP/0289 TRISHA
SINGHA

MADAN
SINGHA 22/6/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

99 2025/GPDP/0330 SNEHA DAS SWAPAN DAS 7/7/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
100 2025/GPDP/0102 RITU BHUIYA BIKASH BHUIYA 5/6/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
101 2025/GPDP/0048 AMIT DAS RANJIT DAS 21/5/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

102 2025/GPDP/0179 MONISHA
BISWAS

SUBASH
BISWAS 7/5/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

103 2025/GPDP/0354 PRABHAKAR
BISWAS

PRAKASH
BISWAS 12/7/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

104 2025/GPDP/0222 PROVAT PAUL PROLLAD PAUL 26/1/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

105 2025/GPDP/0037 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

106 2025/GPDP/0027 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

107 2025/GPDP/0028 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

108 2025/GPDP/0101 SUBOJIT
BISWAS SAMIR SARKAR 15/3/2007 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

109 2025/GPDP/0074 AKASH KUMAR
MONDAL

AJIT KUMAR
MONDAL 31/3/2004 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

110 2025/GPDP/0196 ABHEEK DAS SUMANTA
KUMAR DAS 16/10/2006 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 DCE CIVIL - - - -

111 2025/GPDP/0356 SUMON DAS JAGANATH
DAS 14/8/2006 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

112 2025/GPDP/0069 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS 26/7/2005 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

113 2025/GPDP/0119 JAYANTI
BISWAS

HARADHAN
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

114 2025/GPDP/0025 JAYANTI
BISWAS

HARADHAN
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL - - - - -

115 2025/GPDP/0158 BITHIKA
MONDAL

BANKIM
MONDAL 18/11/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

116 2025/GPDP/0204 ABHIJIT
DEBNATH ASHIT DEBNATH 20/6/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

117 2025/GPDP/0361 MOUSUMI DAS ARUN DAS 27/6/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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118 2025/GPDP/0178 SHRIYA
BISWAS

BASANTA
BISWAS 1/8/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

119 2025/GPDP/0271 MOHIT
MONDAL

MADHAV
MONDAL 24/12/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 DCE - - - - -

120 2025/GPDP/0160 MILAN ROY SWAPAN ROY 7/4/2005 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

121 2025/GPDP/0264 NIBASH DHALI NIRANJAN
DHALI 19/8/2008 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -

122 2025/GPDP/0329 ASHUTOSH
BAROI TARUN BAROI 14/1/2004 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -

123 2025/GPDP/0113 G PARESH
NAIR

S GOPA
KUMAR 11/4/2006 III-A 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -

124 2025/GPDP/0216 MANOJIT
MONDAL

MANORANJAN
MONDAL 13/3/2005 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -

125 2025/GPDP/0248 SUBHAM
DEBNATH

SAMAR KUMAR
DEBNATH 3/12/2006 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

126 2025/GPDP/0022 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

127 2025/GPDP/0139 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

128 2025/GPDP/0029 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

129 2025/GPDP/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

130 2025/GPDP/0033 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

131 2025/GPDP/0108 PRACHI
KISHEN KISHEN LALL 6/10/2007 III-A 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE - - - - -

132 2025/GPDP/0142 RITESH
MONDAL

CHANCHAL
MONDAL 2/6/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

133 2025/GPDP/0211 MEGHA DAS PRADEEP DAS 15/12/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL - - - - -

134 2025/GPDP/0062 AYUSH
GOVIND SIRI GOVINDV 3/2/2006 III-A 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

135 2025/GPDP/0309 SUJAY KUMAR
MONDAL

SUNIL
MONDAL 2/10/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

136 2025/GPDP/0050 MOHINI
HAWLADAR

SHANTI
HAWLADAR 21/8/2008 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

137 2025/GPDP/0129 K R ROHITH
KUMAR

K S RAJESH
KUMAR 17/4/2008 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL - - - - -

138 2025/GPDP/0195 RUMA
BAIRAGI BIMAL BAIRAGI 11/12/2006 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

139 2025/GPDP/0287 MADHABI
BISWAS

GURUPADA
BISWAS 3/11/2005 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

140 2025/GPDP/0150 BARSHA
MONDAL

BRITTYA
MONDAL 1/1/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE - - - - -

141 2025/GPDP/0052 BISHESH
MONDAL

BIKASH
MONDAL 4/2/2008 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 CIVIL DCE - - - -

142 2025/GPDP/0357 SAGAR
HAWLADER

SHYAMAL
HAWLADER 2/12/2003 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE - - - - -

143 2025/GPDP/0042 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

144 2025/GPDP/0013 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

145 2025/GPDP/0014 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

146 2025/GPDP/0015 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

147 2025/GPDP/0016 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

148 2025/GPDP/0017 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

149 2025/GPDP/0143 BIPLOB
MONDAL

BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDAL 10/11/2006 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

150 2025/GPDP/0041 PUJA SIKDER YADAV SIKDER 11/2/2008 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 DCE - - - - -

151 2025/GPDP/0311 AJAY
MONDAL

BUDHADEV
MONDAL 1/8/2008 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

152 2025/GPDP/0284 AKASH MISTRY BIKASH MISTRY 30/5/2004 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
153 2025/GPDP/0084 RITIKA DAS NIRAB DAS 24/11/2003 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

154 2025/GPDP/0121 SUDIPA
HALDER RANJIT HALDER 12/1/2008 III-B 38.00 0.00 38 CIVIL DCE - - - -

155 2025/GPDP/0135 PRIYA
MAZUMDER

ASHIT
MAZUMDER 18/12/2007 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

156 2025/GPDP/0120 UTSAV KUMAR
BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS 2/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

157 2025/GPDP/0034 OBINDRANATH
SHIL BIJOY SHIL 18/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 DCE - - - - -

158 2025/GPDP/0024 OBINDRANATH
SHIL BIJOY SHIL 18/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL - - - - -

159 2025/GPDP/0170 SNIGDA
DEBNATH

SWAPAN
DEBNATH 22/7/2002 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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160 2025/GPDP/0346 MANASH
BISWAS

DEPANKAR
BISWAS 1/2/2010 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

161 2025/GPDP/0253 ANKUSH
MAZUMDER

AVIRAM
MAZUMDER 14/3/2008 III-B 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL DCE - - - -

162 2025/GPDP/0227 VIVEK BISWAS BINOY BISWAS 25/7/2005 III-B 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL - - - - -

163 2025/GPDP/0319 RONIT DEB RAKHENDRA
DEB 28/5/2008 III-B 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

164 2025/GPDP/0304 AYUSH DAS KAMAL DAS 12/8/2008 III-B 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -

165 2025/GPDP/0162 ANKITA NAG GOBINDA CH
NAG 12/7/2007 III-B 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -

166 2025/GPDP/0267 JAY HALDER SWAPAN
HALDER 23/11/2004 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

167 2025/GPDP/0210 BISHWAJEET
BAIDYA

NILKANTA
BAIDYA 5/4/2008 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

168 2025/GPDP/0060 NANDITA
BISWAS

NIRODH
BISWAS 26/3/2007 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

169 2025/GPDP/0228 JEET MONDAL KANAN
MONDAL 23/12/2006 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

170 2025/GPDP/0077 ANSHU
MANDAL

NIRAJ
MANDAL 30/3/2008 III-B 35.00 0.00 35 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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Government Polytechnic, Diglipur
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR THE III-B CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB Category X% XII% Per% Choice

1
Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Remarks

1 2025/GPDP/0159 MEGHA
HALDER

LATE ROBIN
HALDER 25/3/2008 III-B 71.50 0.00 71.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

2 2025/GPDP/0145 ANKITA
MONDAL

SATHINDRA
MONDAL 1/6/2008 III-B 64.00 0.00 64 CIVIL DCE - - - -

3 2025/GPDP/0111 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS 19/3/2007 III-B 63.00 55.33 63 CIVIL - - - - -

4 2025/GPDP/0181 DWEEP MISTRY SANTOSH KR
MISTRY 16/6/2008 III-B 62.50 0.00 62.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

5 2025/GPDP/0125 ANKITA
SINGHA

ANANDA
SINGHA 31/3/2008 III-B 61.00 0.00 61 CIVIL DCE - - - -

6 2025/GPDP/0070 ABHAY
KUMAR DAS

MURARI
KUMAR DAS 12/9/2007 III-B 46.50 59.00 59 CIVIL DCE - - - -

7 2025/GPDP/0175 VANSHIKA
BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS 24/7/2008 III-B 58.00 0.00 58 CIVIL DCE - - - -

8 2025/GPDP/0292 PUJA DAS NILRATAN DAS 6/9/2007 III-B 58.00 0.00 58 CIVIL DCE - - - -

9 2025/GPDP/0317 DHRITIPRASUN
BAROI NABANI BAROI 4/4/2007 III-B 57.50 0.00 57.5 DCE - - - - -

10 2025/GPDP/0193 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP
SIKDER 17/9/2007 III-B 57.00 0.00 57 CIVIL - - - - -

11 2025/GPDP/0218 DEEPTENDU
OJHA

DHANANJOY
OJHA 8/8/2008 III-B 56.50 48.67 56.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

12 2025/GPDP/0067 DRISTY BISWAS HARASIT
BISWAS 22/3/2008 III-B 54.50 55.33 55.33 DCE CIVIL - - - -

13 2025/GPDP/0103 VARALAXMI GOVIND RAJU 28/7/2008 III-B 54.50 0.00 54.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

14 2025/GPDP/0240 TANUSHREE
MONDAL

KRISHNA
MONDAL 1/11/2007 III-B 53.50 0.00 53.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

15 2025/GPDP/0169 TAPASH PAUL NAREN PAUL 18/12/2006 III-B 53.50 0.00 53.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

16 2025/GPDP/0177 REEMA
MONDAL

MRITUMJAY
MONDAL 16/2/2007 III-B 53.00 0.00 53 CIVIL DCE - - - -

17 2025/GPDP/0328 ABHAY
BHOWMICK

ANATHINDU
BHOWMICK 16/8/2007 III-B 52.50 0.00 52.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

18 2025/GPDP/0239 DEBOSHREE
MONDAL

KRISHNA
MONDAL 1/11/2007 III-B 52.00 0.00 52 CIVIL DCE - - - -

19 2025/GPDP/0079 RONIT
SADHAK

NARAYAN
CHANDRA
SADHAK

30/1/2008 III-B 52.00 0.00 52 CIVIL DCE - - - -

20 2025/GPDP/0352 ABHIJEET ROY NIRMAL ROY 15/7/2004 III-B 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

21 2025/GPDP/0078 MADHAVI
ROY RATAN ROY 16/10/2007 III-B 51.50 0.00 51.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

22 2025/GPDP/0045 SUPRIYA
BEPARI

PREMANANDA
BEPARI 1/11/2006 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL - - - - -

23 2025/GPDP/0250 PRITI MAJHI PROMOTHO
MAJHI 15/12/2004 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL DCE - - - -

24 2025/GPDP/0140 BARSHA
HALDER

UTTAM KUMAR
HALDER 30/11/2007 III-B 51.00 0.00 51 CIVIL DCE - - - -

25 2025/GPDP/0098 ANUSHIKHA
DHALI TAPAS DHALI 20/3/2008 III-B 44.00 50.67 50.67 CIVIL DCE - - - -

26 2025/GPDP/0191 SAGAR
MONDAL

SANKAR
MONDAL 18/1/2007 III-B 50.50 0.00 50.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

27 2025/GPDP/0230 ANOJIT ROY ASHIT KUMAR
ROY 13/7/2008 III-B 50.50 0.00 50.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

28 2025/GPDP/0134 SRISHTI SIKDER SUSANTA
SIKDER 29/7/2008 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

29 2025/GPDP/0302 RITESH DAS SHRI KRISHNA
DAS 25/6/2007 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

30 2025/GPDP/0180 BANI BISWAS PARITOSH
BISWAS 1/4/2008 III-B 49.50 0.00 49.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

31 2025/GPDP/0112 ABHIK BISWAS JAIDEB BISWAS 8/8/2006 III-B 49.00 0.00 49 DCE - - - - -

32 2025/GPDP/0073 NISHITH BAROI NITYANANDA
BAROI 26/12/2007 III-B 48.50 0.00 48.5 CIVIL - - - - -

33 2025/GPDP/0115 NISHA MISTRY NIRANJAN
MISTRY 12/6/2008 III-B 48.50 0.00 48.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

34 2025/GPDP/0297 RUDRO
BISWAS

SUBASH
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 48.00 0.00 48 CIVIL - - - - -

35 2025/GPDP/0122 MANISHA
MRIDHA

MUKUL
MRIDHA 19/4/1999 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL - - - - -

36 2025/GPDP/0256 DEEPA DAS MANGAL DAS 26/4/2008 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

37 2025/GPDP/0104 MANVIK
HALDER

MANTU
HALDER 23/8/2007 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

38 2025/GPDP/0355 BASUDEB DAS NEPAL DAS 7/7/2000 III-B 47.50 0.00 47.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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39 2025/GPDP/0362 RUPSHA
MAZUMDER

SUSHANTO
MAZUMDER 13/3/2008 III-B 47.00 0.00 47 CIVIL DCE - - - -

40 2025/GPDP/0353
SWARNA
DWEEP
MONDAL

AMAR
MONDAL 17/6/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

41 2025/GPDP/0276 TUHIN
HOWLADER

JATIN
HOWLADER 21/5/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

42 2025/GPDP/0183 ALOK
GHARAMI

ASHOK
GHARAMI 28/1/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

43 2025/GPDP/0051 ISHIKA
HOWLADER

HAREKRISHNA
HOWLADER 16/9/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

44 2025/GPDP/0265 BARSA DAS HIMANTA DAS 10/7/2008 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

45 2025/GPDP/0082 ROHIT
DEBNATH

GOPAL
DEBNATH 9/9/2007 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

46 2025/GPDP/0326 DEV KUMAR
ROY

DIPANKAR
ROY 27/7/2006 III-B 46.50 0.00 46.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

47 2025/GPDP/0301 INDRAJIT
MANDAL

SUSHANTA
MONDAL 28/1/2008 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

48 2025/GPDP/0246 ANUSHKA ROY ARINDAM ROY 3/1/2006 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 DCE - - - - -

49 2025/GPDP/0259 ROSHNI DUNG
DUNG

ASHOK DUNG
DUNG 4/12/2007 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

50 2025/GPDP/0128 MONIKA
BEPARI SATYA BEPARI 30/11/2007 III-B 46.00 0.00 46 CIVIL DCE - - - -

51 2025/GPDP/0225 AYUSH KUMAR
BARAI

MANMATHA
BARAI 12/1/2005 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

52 2025/GPDP/0337 SNEHA BAIDYA SUSHEN
BAIDYA 13/1/2006 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

53 2025/GPDP/0156 ESHA SHIL NARESH SHIL 8/6/2008 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

54 2025/GPDP/0044 ANSHU
MONDAL

HUTASHAN
MONDAL 21/11/2007 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

55 2025/GPDP/0316 PAPIYA ROY NIKHIL ROY 9/5/2008 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

56 2025/GPDP/0313 SAJAL KUMAR
HALDER

SHYAMAL
HALDER 19/6/2007 III-B 45.50 0.00 45.5 CIVIL - - - - -

57 2025/GPDP/0189 VIVEK BISWAS SADHAN
BISWAS 19/4/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL - - - - -

58 2025/GPDP/0236 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL - - - - -

59 2025/GPDP/0349 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

60 2025/GPDP/0338 NABOSHISH
MONDAL

AMITABH
MONDAL 12/2/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

61 2025/GPDP/0035 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

62 2025/GPDP/0018 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

63 2025/GPDP/0019 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

64 2025/GPDP/0026 IMANJIT
SARKAR

INDRAJIT
SARKAR 15/1/2008 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -

65 2025/GPDP/0291 RONGKIT DAS RATAN DAS 10/11/2007 III-B 45.00 0.00 45 CIVIL DCE - - - -
Father's OBC
Certificate
uploaded

66 2025/GPDP/0147 NIRMALA
BEPARI AMAR BEPARI 12/12/2007 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

67 2025/GPDP/0095 SILPA MISTRY SANJIT MISTRY 18/12/2006 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

As per the
candidate
claims and
objection XII
SC removed
from
qualification
because she
fail in XII SC
Mathematics

68 2025/GPDP/0280 ROHIT MISTRY RAKHAL
MISTRY 26/5/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

69 2025/GPDP/0299 AMIT KUMAR
BISWAS

MRITYUN JOY
BISWAS 13/2/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

70 2025/GPDP/0123 DEYA BISWAS GOPAL BISWAS 28/1/2008 III-B 44.50 0.00 44.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

71 2025/GPDP/0152 PAWBAN
PARAMANIK

KAYESH
PARAMANIK 14/2/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

72 2025/GPDP/0133 TAPATI ROY GUNADHAR
ROY 16/6/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

73 2025/GPDP/0080 SUMIT KUMAR
DAS AJAY DAS 8/1/2008 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

74 2025/GPDP/0268 BIPASHA DAS BINOY KR DAS 3/11/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 DCE CIVIL - - - -
75 2025/GPDP/0100 SUBHO BISWAS SANKU BISWAS 6/2/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

76 2025/GPDP/0233 SHUVA
SARKAR SAJAL SARKAR 31/8/2007 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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77 2025/GPDP/0345 SAGATAM
BALA JOTISH BALA 12/1/2005 III-B 44.00 0.00 44 CIVIL DCE - - - -

78 2025/GPDP/0266 SANGEETA
BISWAS

SATYAJIT
BISWAS 22/10/2004 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

79 2025/GPDP/0192 NABIN HALDER SUKUMAR
HALDER 18/6/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

80 2025/GPDP/0186 ALISHA
SARKAR

MALAY
SARKAR 11/1/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

81 2025/GPDP/0229 AVOY GAIN ASHOK GAIN 29/2/2008 III-B 43.50 0.00 43.5 DCE - - - - -

82 2025/GPDP/0203 AKASH KUMAR
BISWAS

ASHIS KUMAR
BISWAS 24/2/2008 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

83 2025/GPDP/0163 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

84 2025/GPDP/0164 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

85 2025/GPDP/0165 BAIDYA
PRAMANIK

BIKASH
PRAMANIK 24/12/2007 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

86 2025/GPDP/0173 MANAB
BISWAS

SAMIR KR
BISWAS 7/7/2008 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

Cat V has
been
changed
from NO to
YES

87 2025/GPDP/0036 ALOK BISWAS RANJAN
BISWAS 8/5/2005 III-B 43.00 0.00 43 CIVIL DCE - - - -

88 2025/GPDP/0157 RONIT
MONDAL

KARTICK
MONDAL 9/6/2007 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

89 2025/GPDP/0257 GOURAB DAS LAXMI KANTA
DAS 27/2/2008 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

90 2025/GPDP/0261 SANT LALL BHUPENDER
LALL 2/4/2007 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

91 2025/GPDP/0118 ANKIT BISWAS UJJAL BISWAS 15/8/2006 III-B 42.50 0.00 42.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

92 2025/GPDP/0187 SAWROB
KUMAR DAS SUMANTA DAS 4/8/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

93 2025/GPDP/0144 NAVEEN EKKA VIJAY EKKA 8/4/2007 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 DCE CIVIL - - - -

94 2025/GPDP/0289 TRISHA
SINGHA

MADAN
SINGHA 22/6/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

95 2025/GPDP/0330 SNEHA DAS SWAPAN DAS 7/7/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
96 2025/GPDP/0102 RITU BHUIYA BIKASH BHUIYA 5/6/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -
97 2025/GPDP/0048 AMIT DAS RANJIT DAS 21/5/2008 III-B 42.00 0.00 42 CIVIL DCE - - - -

98 2025/GPDP/0179 MONISHA
BISWAS

SUBASH
BISWAS 7/5/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

99 2025/GPDP/0354 PRABHAKAR
BISWAS

PRAKASH
BISWAS 12/7/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

100 2025/GPDP/0222 PROVAT PAUL PROLLAD PAUL 26/1/2008 III-B 41.50 0.00 41.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

101 2025/GPDP/0027 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

102 2025/GPDP/0028 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

103 2025/GPDP/0037 PRANAB
DEBNATH

GOKUL
DEBNATH 8/9/2008 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

104 2025/GPDP/0101 SUBOJIT
BISWAS SAMIR SARKAR 15/3/2007 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

105 2025/GPDP/0074 AKASH KUMAR
MONDAL

AJIT KUMAR
MONDAL 31/3/2004 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

106 2025/GPDP/0196 ABHEEK DAS SUMANTA
KUMAR DAS 16/10/2006 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 DCE CIVIL - - - -

107 2025/GPDP/0356 SUMON DAS JAGANATH
DAS 14/8/2006 III-B 41.00 0.00 41 CIVIL DCE - - - -

108 2025/GPDP/0069 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS 26/7/2005 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

109 2025/GPDP/0025 JAYANTI
BISWAS

HARADHAN
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL - - - - -

110 2025/GPDP/0119 JAYANTI
BISWAS

HARADHAN
BISWAS 25/5/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

111 2025/GPDP/0158 BITHIKA
MONDAL

BANKIM
MONDAL 18/11/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

112 2025/GPDP/0204 ABHIJIT
DEBNATH ASHIT DEBNATH 20/6/2008 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

113 2025/GPDP/0361 MOUSUMI DAS ARUN DAS 27/6/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

114 2025/GPDP/0178 SHRIYA
BISWAS

BASANTA
BISWAS 1/8/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

115 2025/GPDP/0271 MOHIT
MONDAL

MADHAV
MONDAL 24/12/2007 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 DCE - - - - -

116 2025/GPDP/0160 MILAN ROY SWAPAN ROY 7/4/2005 III-B 40.50 0.00 40.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

117 2025/GPDP/0264 NIBASH DHALI NIRANJAN
DHALI 19/8/2008 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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118 2025/GPDP/0329 ASHUTOSH
BAROI TARUN BAROI 14/1/2004 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 CIVIL DCE - - - -

119 2025/GPDP/0216 MANOJIT
MONDAL

MANORANJAN
MONDAL 13/3/2005 III-B 40.00 0.00 40 DCE CIVIL - - - -

120 2025/GPDP/0248 SUBHAM
DEBNATH

SAMAR KUMAR
DEBNATH 3/12/2006 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

121 2025/GPDP/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

122 2025/GPDP/0033 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

123 2025/GPDP/0029 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

124 2025/GPDP/0022 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

125 2025/GPDP/0139 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA
GAYALI 24/7/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 DCE CIVIL - - - -

126 2025/GPDP/0142 RITESH
MONDAL

CHANCHAL
MONDAL 2/6/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

127 2025/GPDP/0211 MEGHA DAS PRADEEP DAS 15/12/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL - - - - -

128 2025/GPDP/0309 SUJAY KUMAR
MONDAL

SUNIL
MONDAL 2/10/2007 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

129 2025/GPDP/0050 MOHINI
HAWLADAR

SHANTI
HAWLADAR 21/8/2008 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

130 2025/GPDP/0129 K R ROHITH
KUMAR

K S RAJESH
KUMAR 17/4/2008 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL - - - - -

131 2025/GPDP/0195 RUMA
BAIRAGI BIMAL BAIRAGI 11/12/2006 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

132 2025/GPDP/0287 MADHABI
BISWAS

GURUPADA
BISWAS 3/11/2005 III-B 39.50 0.00 39.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

133 2025/GPDP/0150 BARSHA
MONDAL

BRITTYA
MONDAL 1/1/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE - - - - -

134 2025/GPDP/0052 BISHESH
MONDAL

BIKASH
MONDAL 4/2/2008 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 CIVIL DCE - - - -

135 2025/GPDP/0357 SAGAR
HAWLADER

SHYAMAL
HAWLADER 2/12/2003 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE - - - - -

136 2025/GPDP/0042 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

137 2025/GPDP/0013 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

138 2025/GPDP/0014 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

139 2025/GPDP/0015 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

140 2025/GPDP/0016 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

141 2025/GPDP/0017 SUMIT BAROI SURENDRA
NATH BAROI 15/11/2007 III-B 39.00 0.00 39 DCE CIVIL - - - -

142 2025/GPDP/0143 BIPLOB
MONDAL

BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDAL 10/11/2006 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

143 2025/GPDP/0041 PUJA SIKDER YADAV SIKDER 11/2/2008 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 DCE - - - - -

144 2025/GPDP/0311 AJAY
MONDAL

BUDHADEV
MONDAL 1/8/2008 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

145 2025/GPDP/0284 AKASH MISTRY BIKASH MISTRY 30/5/2004 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
146 2025/GPDP/0084 RITIKA DAS NIRAB DAS 24/11/2003 III-B 38.50 0.00 38.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

147 2025/GPDP/0121 SUDIPA
HALDER RANJIT HALDER 12/1/2008 III-B 38.00 0.00 38 CIVIL DCE - - - -

148 2025/GPDP/0135 PRIYA
MAZUMDER

ASHIT
MAZUMDER 18/12/2007 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

149 2025/GPDP/0120 UTSAV KUMAR
BISWAS ASHOK BISWAS 2/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

150 2025/GPDP/0024 OBINDRANATH
SHIL BIJOY SHIL 18/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL - - - - -

151 2025/GPDP/0034 OBINDRANATH
SHIL BIJOY SHIL 18/3/2008 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 DCE - - - - -

152 2025/GPDP/0170 SNIGDA
DEBNATH

SWAPAN
DEBNATH 22/7/2002 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

153 2025/GPDP/0346 MANASH
BISWAS

DEPANKAR
BISWAS 1/2/2010 III-B 37.50 0.00 37.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

154 2025/GPDP/0253 ANKUSH
MAZUMDER

AVIRAM
MAZUMDER 14/3/2008 III-B 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL DCE - - - -

155 2025/GPDP/0227 VIVEK BISWAS BINOY BISWAS 25/7/2005 III-B 37.00 0.00 37 CIVIL - - - - -

156 2025/GPDP/0319 RONIT DEB RAKHENDRA
DEB 28/5/2008 III-B 36.50 0.00 36.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

157 2025/GPDP/0304 AYUSH DAS KAMAL DAS 12/8/2008 III-B 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -

158 2025/GPDP/0162 ANKITA NAG GOBINDA CH
NAG 12/7/2007 III-B 36.00 0.00 36 CIVIL DCE - - - -

159 2025/GPDP/0267 JAY HALDER SWAPAN
HALDER 23/11/2004 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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160 2025/GPDP/0210 BISHWAJEET
BAIDYA

NILKANTA
BAIDYA 5/4/2008 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

161 2025/GPDP/0060 NANDITA
BISWAS

NIRODH
BISWAS 26/3/2007 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

162 2025/GPDP/0228 JEET MONDAL KANAN
MONDAL 23/12/2006 III-B 35.50 0.00 35.5 CIVIL DCE - - - -

163 2025/GPDP/0077 ANSHU
MANDAL

NIRAJ
MANDAL 30/3/2008 III-B 35.00 0.00 35 CIVIL DCE - - - -
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